Department: Department of Trade and Industry (DTI)
Agency: Office of the Secretary
Operating Unit: Regional Office - VII
Organization Code (UACS): 220010300007
Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

LIST OF ALLOTMENTS AND SUB-ALLOTMENTS
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2018

FAR No. 1-B

Authorization: 01 - Current Year Appropriations
Report Status: SUBMITTED
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|A. Allotments Received From
DBM

GAA FY 2018

Specific Budgets

of National

Government
gencies

2018-01-05

01101101

57,404,000.00] 77,559,000.00|

8,500,000.00)

143,463,000.00

57,404,000.00

77,559,000.00

8,500,000.00

143,463,000

GARO No. 2018-1

IRetirement and
2018-01-05|Life Insurance
Premiums

01104102

5,255,000.00

5,255,000.00

5,255,000.00|

5,255,00C

SARO-BMB-A-18-0002957

Pension and

2018-02-27, Gratuity Fund

01101407

124,530.00

124,530.00

124,530.00

124,53C

SARO-BMB-A-18-0007676

Specific Budgets
Iof National
‘Government
[Agencies

2018-03-28

01101101

59,075,000.00

59,075,000.00)

59,075,000.00

59,075,00C

SARO-BMB-A-18-0009684)2018-04-24

ISpecific Budgets
lof National
(Government
[Agencies

01101101

552,000.00

552,000,00

552,000.00

552,000

SARO-BMB-A-18-0009685

Pension and

2018-04-24 ity Fund

01101407

2,246,358.00

2,246,358.00

2,246,358.00/

2,246,358

SARO-BMB-A-18-0014754|2018-06-29)

Specific Budgets
'of National
iGovernment
Agencies

01101101

1,500,000.00

1,500,000.00

1,500,000.00

1,500,00¢

SARO-BMB-A-18-0019253

[Pension and

20180828 |Gratuity Fund

01101407

644,120.00

644,120.00]

644,120.00

644,120

SARO-BMB-A-18-0023075

Pension and

2018-10-031 G aruity Fund

01101407

793,510.00§

793,510.00

793,510.00,

793,51(

SARO-BMB-A-18-0035221

Specific Budgets
lof National
\Government
[Agencies

2018-12-28

01101101

2,100,000.00{(2,100,000.00)

2,100,000.00

(2,100,000.00),

Sub-total

69,119,518.00] 76,959,000.00

67,575,000.00

213,653,518.00f

69,119,518.00

76,959,000.00

67,575,000.00]

213,653,518

B. Sub-allotments received from
Central Office/Regional Office

SAAN-R7-18-01-01

Specific Budgets
lof National
|Government
|Agencies

2018-01-17

01101101

2,346,855.00] 1,159,198.00]

3,506,053.004

2,346,855.00

1,159,198.00]

3,506,052

(=]

SR2018-01-0018

Specific Budgets
lof National
|Government
|Agencies

2018-01-26|

01101101

550,000.00

550,000.00

550,000.00

550,00¢

Specific Budgets
of National
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SR2018-04-0052

2018-04-05|Government

|Agencies

01101101

28,382.29|

28,382.29]

28,382.29

28,382

SR2018-04-0070

2018-04-11

|Specific Budgets
lof National
|Government
|Agencies

01101101

1,560,000.00

1,560,000.00

1,560,000.00

1,560,00(

SR2018-05-0084

2018-05-10|

ISpecific Budgets
lof National
|Government
|Agencies

01101101

165,000.00

165,000.00|

165,000.00}

165,00C

SR2018-06-0107

2018-06-07

Specific Budgets
jof National
IGovernment
|Agencies

01101101

54,000.00}

54,000.00

54,000.00]

54,000

SR2018-06-0122

2018-06-08

ISpecific Budgets
lof National
Government
|Agencies

01101101

30,000.00

30,000.00

30,000.00|

30,00C

SR2018-06-0141

2018-06-11

Specific Budgets
lof National
[Government
[Agencies

01101101

35,000.00¢

35,000.00]

35,000.00]

35,00(

SR2018-06-0155

2018-06-11

Specific Budgets
lof National
Government
Agencies

01101101

30,000.00{

30,000.00]

30,000.00

30,00C

SR2018-06-0163

2018-06-13

Specific Budgets
of National
|Government
|Agencies

01101101

30,000.00

30,000.00f

30,000.00]

30,00C

SR2018-06-0184

2018-06-19)

Specific Budgets
lof National
|Government
|Agencies

01101101

105,000.00

105,000.00

105,000.00

105,00¢

SR2018-06-0197

2018-06-19)

Specific Budgets
lof National
IGovernment
|Agencies

01101101

75,000.00

75,000.00]

75,000.00|

75,000

SR2018-06-0209

2018-06-22

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
|Agencies

01101101

50,000.00|

50,000.00]

50,000.00¢

50,00¢

SR2018-06-0214

2018-06-22

Specific Budgets
lof National
|Government
[Agencies

01101101

1,250,000.00|

1,250,000.00)

1.250,000.00

1,250.,00¢

SR2018-06-0220

2018-06-27

[Specific Budgets
lof National
[Government
IAgencies

01101101

520,000.00

520,000.00

520,000.00

520,00¢

SR2018-07-0224

2018-07-03

ISpecific Budgets
lof National
[Government
Agencies

01101101

5,600,000.00

5,600,000.00,

5,600,000.00,

5,600,000

SR2018-07-0236

2018-07-09]

lof National
IGovemment
Agencies

Specific Budgets|

01101101

1,097,101.00

629,458.00

1,726,559.00

1,097,101.00

629,458.00

1,726,555

[Specific Budgets
lof National
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SR2018-07-0261

2018-07-25|Government

01101101
|Agencies

413,500.00]

413,500.00]

413,500.00

413,50C

SR2018-08-0001

2018-08-09]

Specific Budgets
lof National
IGovernment
[Agencies

01101101

45,000.00

45,000.00|

45,000.00

45,000

20

SR2018-08-0285 2018-08-14

|Specific Budgets
lof National
|Government
|Agencies

01101101

58,632.00)

58,632.00

58,632.00

58,632

21

SR2018-08-0300 2018-08-18

Specific Budgets
lof National
IGovernment
|Agencies

01101101

50,000.00

50,000.00

50,000.00

50,00¢

SR2018-09-0318 2018-09-04

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencies

01101101

50,000. OGJ

50,000.00]

50,000.00

50,00C

23

SR2018-10-0332 2018-10-01

Specific Budgets
lof National
(Government

A gencies

01101101

(50,000.00)

(50,000.00),

(50,000.00)

(50,000.

24

SR2018-10-0341 2018-10-03

pecific Budgets
f National
overnment
gencies

01101101

413,500.00]

413,500.00]

413,500.00

413,500

25

SR2018-10-0356 2018-10-04

pecific Budgets
f National

(Government

IAgencies

01101101

1,019,667.00 59,265.00]

1,078,932.00

1,019,667.00}

59,265.00|

1,078,932

26

SR2018-10-0381 2018-10-18

iSpecific Budgets
loENutmnnI 01101101
(Government

[Agencies

11,848.80

11,848.80]

11,848.80

11,848

SR2018-11-0414 2018-11-24

[Specific Budgets
lof National
Government
Agencies

01101101

227,069.00

227,069.004

227,069.004

227,06¢

SR2018-12-0437 2018-12-14

Specific Budgets
of National
(Government
[Agencies

01101101

(546,000.00),

(546,000.00)

(546,000.00)

(546,000

29

SR2018-12-0449 2018-12-17

Specific Budgets
of National
(Government

A gencies

01101101

417,585.71

417,585.71

417,585.71

417,58¢

30

SR2018-12-0450 2018-12-19|

Specific Budgets
of National
(Government
(Agencies

01101101

626,460.00/

626,460.00

626,460.00}

626,460

31

SR2018-12-0462 2018-12-27

[Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencies

01101101

117,720.00]

117,720.00

117,720.00

117,72¢

32

SR2018-12-0474 2018-12-28

Specific Budgets
of National
lGovernment
Agencies

01101101

4,795.00

4,795.00

4,795.00

4,795

Sub-total

4,914,386.00f 13,319,650.80

18.234,036.80]

4,914,386.00

13,319,650.80|

18,234,03¢

Total Allotments

74,033,904.00) 90,278,650.80)

67,575,000.00

231,887,554.80|

74,033,904.00

90,278‘650‘80!67,575.000 00

231,887,554




Allotments / Sub-Allotments

Funding Source

Allotments

Sub-Allotment to Regions/Operating Units

Total Allotments / Net of Sub-allotments
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Summary by
Funding Source
(Code:

Specific
Budgets of
National
Government
Agencies

01101101

64,970,386.00

90,278,650.80

67,575,000.00

222,824,036.80

64,970,386.00)

90,278,650.80

67,575,000.00

222,824,03¢

Pension and
Gratuity
Fund

01101407

3,808,518.00

3,808,518.00

3,808,518.00

3,808,518

Retirement
and Life
Insurance
Premiums

01104102

5,255,000.00

5,255,000.00

5,255,000.00

5,255,00¢

Certified Correct:

Garces, Mage Sherlyn

Budget Officer
Date: 22/Jan/2019

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 22/01/2019 12:01



